FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme

DLF

MDR 1 Radio Thiiringen
FM4

SWR3 Baden / Kurpfalz
D-Kultur

Landeswelle Thiringen
Bayern 1

Radio Euroherz / Extraradio
Rock Antenne

JAM FM

Radio Galaxy Hof
SRG-Swiss Pop
Antenne Bayern

NDR 2

MDR Sputnik

WDR 2

ERF-Radio

Bayern 3

Bayern 4 Klassik
Bayern 2

HR 4

Bayern 5 Aktuell

Eins live

NDR Info

Klassik Radio

Frequenz
87,80 MHz
88,45 MHz
88,95 MHz
89,60 MHz
90,00 MHz
90,30 MHz
90,90 MHz
91,40 MHz
91,70 MHz
92,60 MHz
92,90 MHz
93,60 MHz
94,35 MHz
94,65 MHz
95,45 MHz
95,75 MHz
96,65 MHz
97,10 MHz
97,60 MHz
98,20 MHz
98,70 MHz
99,60 MHz
99,90 MHz

100,55 MHz

101,35 MHz

Umsetzung
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Terrestrisch
Terrestrisch
Terrestrisch
Satellit
Satellit
Terrestrisch
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Terrestrisch
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit

UKW Rundfunk FM

Sender Empfang
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
Sonneberg FREI
Ochsenkopf FREI
Waldstein/Hof FREI
FREI
FREI
Naila FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
Ochsenkopf FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme

RTL Radio (Oldies)
SRG-Swiss Classic
N-Joy-Radio
SRG-Swiss Jazz

MDR 1 Radio Sachsen
MDR Figaro

OE1

Hitradio RTL Sachsen
MDR Jump

OE3

WDR 5

Antenne Thiringen
Radio PSR

Frequenz

101,85 MHz
102,35 MHz
102,85 MHz
103,45 MHz
103,95 MHz
104,65 MHz
104,95 MHz
105,50 MHz
105,80 MHz
106,45 MHz
106,95 MHz
107,55 MHz
107,95 MHz

Umsetzung
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Terrestrisch
Satellit
Satellit
Satellit
Terrestrisch
Terrestrisch

UKW Rundfunk FM

Sender Empfang
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
Schoéneck/Auerbach FREI
FREI
FREI
FREI
Sonneberg FREI
Schoéneck/Auerbach FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme
domradio
Klassik Radio
Radio Paloma
RTL Radio

Programme

ROCK ANTENNE
ERF plus

sunshine live
ANTENNE BAYERN

Programme
OE1

OE2 W

OE2 N

OE2 B

OE2 0
OE2S
OE2T
OE2V

OE2 St

OE2 K

OE3

FM4

U1l Tirol
Radio Maria

Frequenz
113 MHz

Frequenz
121 MHz

Frequenz
129 MHz

Kanal
SK 02

Kanal
SK 03

Kanal
SK 04

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 100 FREI

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 200 FREI

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 300 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme

Hope Channel Radio
Ego FM

JAM FM

Programme
DIf Kultur

DIf

Dradio DokDeb
DIf Nova

Frequenz
137 MHz

Frequenz
442 MHz

Kanal
SK 05

Kanal
SK 38

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 400 FREI

Modulation  TS-1ID Empfang
QAM 64 1079 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme

hrl

hr2

hr3

hr4

YOU FM

hriNFO

MDR SACHSEN DD
MDR SANHALD MD
MDR THUR Mitte W
MDR KULTUR

MDR JUMP

MDR SPUTNIK
MDR AKTUELL
MDR KLASSIK
rbb24 Inforadio
rbbKultur

Antenne Brandenburg
rbb 88.8

radio eins

fritz

Frequenz
490 MHz

Kanal
K23

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM256 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme

Bayern 1

Bayern 2

Bayern 3

BRKlassik

BR 24

BR24 live

PULS

BR-Heimat

NDR 2 NDS

NDR Kultur

NDR Info NDS
NJOY

NDR 903

NDR1 Welle Nord KI
NDR 1 Radio MV SN
NDR 1 Nieders HAN
NDR Info Spezial
NDR Blue

NDR Schlager
Bremen Eins
Bremen Zwei
Bremen Vier
Bremen NEXT

SR 1 Europawelle
SR 2 KulturRadio
SR 3 Saarlandwelle

Frequenz
498 MHz

Kanal
K24

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme
SWR1 BW
SWR1 RP
SWR?2
SWR3
SWR4 BW
SWR4 RP
DASDING
SWR Aktuell
SWR2 51
1LIVE

WDR 2 Rheinland
WDR 3
WDR 4
WDR 5
COSMO
1LIVE diGGi
Die Maus
WDR Event

Frequenz
498 MHz

Kanal
K24

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V.

Programme
SRF 1

SRF 2 Kultur
SRF 3

SRF Virus

SRF Musikwelle
Radio RTR
RTS1lere
Espace?2
Couleur3
Option Musique
Rete Uno

Rete Tre

Swiss Classic
Swiss Pop
Swiss Jazz

SRF 4 News
Swiss Classique
SRF 1 AG SO
SRF 1 BS
SRF1BEFRVS
SRF1LU

SRF 1 SG

SRF 1 ZH SH
SRF 1 GR

Swiss Classica

Frequenz
514 MHz

Kanal
K26

Symbolrate
6.900 kBd

Digitales Radio

Modulation  TS-ID  Empfang
QAM 256 1700 FREI



FAG Bad Steben e.V. Digitales Radio

Programme Frequenz Kanal Symbolrate Modulation  TS-1ID Empfang
TOGGO Radio 610 MHz K 38 6.900 kBd QAM 64 1089 FREI

Stand: 17.12.2022



	Rundfunk

